CP3004-SA
5TH GEN. Intel® Core™ 3U CompactPCI CPU BOARD
HIGH PERFORMANCE RANGE, HIGH-END GRAPHICS, HIGH CONNECTIVITY
  CoreTM  i7 Quadcore and Dualcore (4th gen) versions
  DirectX® 11, OpenGL 4, three independent outputs
  USB 3.0, SATA 6Gbit/s, 3x Gbit Ethernet, PCI Express
  rugged VITA47 EAC3, extended temperature
//   2          www.kontron.com

M
H
ORDERING INFORMATION
ARTICLE DESCRIPTION
CP3003-SA
PREFERRED CONFIGURATIONS
CP3004-SA-1.8D-8-4F-T CP3004-SA Dual Core i3, 8GB, 4HP, Front IO, TPM
CP3004-SA-1.8D-8-4R-T CP3004-SA Dual Core i3, 8GB, 4HP, Rear IO, TPM
CP3004-SA-2.9D-8-4F-T CP3004-SA Dual Core i5, 8GB, 4HP, Front IO, TPM
CP3004-SA-2.9D-8-8R-T CP3004-SA Dual Core i5, 8GB, 8HP, Rear IO,  HDD Mezzanine, TPM
CP3004-SA-2.6Q-16-4F-T CP3004-SA Quad Core i7, 16GB, 4HP, Front IO, TPM
CP3004-SA-2.6Q-16-4R-T CP3004-SA Quad Core i7, 16GB, 4HP, Rear IO, TPM
Please contact your local sales representative for other confi guration options:
CPU variant, RAM size, rear I/O support, HDD I/O mezzanine option, XMC mezzanine option,
extended temperature option, conformal coating option)
FLASH STORAGE (as separate items, not mounted on the CPU)
FLASH-SATA-XGB-CP300X SATA NAND Flash module, various sizes available
CFASTx Industrial grade CFast, various sizes available
REAR TRANSITION MODULES
CP-RIO3-04 4HP rear I/O module (2x Ethernet, 2x USB, VGA, 2x SATA connectors)
CP-RIO3-04 8HP rear I/O module (in addition to 4HP: COM1/2)
CP-RIO3-04S 4HP rear I/O module (2x Ethernet, COM, VGA, 2x SATA connectors)
SOFTWARE
VXW-BSP-CP3004-SA-V6.9.x VxWorks 6.9.x Board Support Package
LINUX BSP Available as download on the webpage
WINDOWS PACKAGES Available as download on the webpage
NOTES The SATA NAND Flash module cannot be used in conjunction with the CP3004-HDD/CP3004-XMC module
<<
  /ASCII85EncodePages false
  /AllowTransparency false
  /AutoPositionEPSFiles true